Ring of Fire
Resources Inc.

TSK.V:ROF

Sample #

Sample "A”
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Sample “C”
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Avg.

Composite
Sample

August, 2010

Au
g/mt

1.19

7.41

6.93

1.19

4.17

3.45

Holdsworth Project
Metallurgical Study — Black Sand/Oxide Zone

(2008-2009)

Ag
ppm*

29.3
84.0
117.0
8.3
59.8

45.2

www.ringoffireresources.com

Location

Black Sand Zone

Black Sand Zone

Black sand Zone

Black Sand Zone

Black sand Zone

TSX-V: ROF
FWB: RG5
OTC.PK: HWKPF

Sample
Weight

19kg

22kg

21kg

28kg

250kg
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